Contact    Johann-Hittorf-Straße 6 Tel.: +49 30 6331319 100          E-Mail: info@fuss-emv.de
Ing. Max Fuss GmbH & Co. KG  12489 Berlin, Germany      Fax: +49 30 404 31 50              Web: www.fuss-emv.de
Edition: 24.04.2015   Technical changes and product improvements reserved .  Page 1
Sine-Filter 3AFS400-xxx
3 x 500 V, 2,5 to 1000 A, 1,5 to 18 kHz
Application and performance characteristics
Improvement of drive system:
� Increases the applicable motor cable length

Frequenzumrichter
Frequency Inverter
Last, Motor
Load, Motor
Entladewiderstand
Bleed Resitors
L C
Technische Daten / Technical data
Typ IR Überlast1) Taktfrequenz Verlustleistung Gewicht Kupfer (Al)
Type IR Overload1) Pulse frequency Power Loss Weight Copper
 [A] [A] [kHz] [W] [kg] [kg]
   min max2)
3AFS400-002,5(IG) 2,5 1,1 x IR 3 18 75 2,4 (4,3) 0,55
3AFS400-004(IG) 4 1,1 x IR 3 18 90 3,2 (4,9) 0,75
3AFS400-007(IG) 7 1,1 x IR 3 18 125 6,1 (7,0) 1,7
3AFS400-010(IG) 10 1,1 x IR 3 18 165 6,7 (9,5) 1,9
3AFS400-013(IG) 13 1,1 x IR 3 18 190 8,6 (11,7) 2,3
3AFS400-016(IG) 16 1,1 x IR 3 18 220 9,1 (14) 2,8
3AFS400-025(IG) 25 1,1 x IR 3 16 250 15 (21,8) 4,3
3AFS400-035(IG) 35 1,1 x IR 3 16 275 18 (24,3) 6,5
3AFS400-040 40 1,1 x IR 3 12 300 18 7,9
3AFS400-050 50 1,1 x IR 3 12 320 45 12
3AFS400-063 63 1,1 x IR 3 12 550 49 14
3AFS400-080 80 1,1 x IR 2 10 480 55 9
3AFS400-100 100 1,1 x IR 2 10 580 57 16
3AFS400-125 125 1,1 x IR 1,5 10 690 63 16
3AFS400-150 150 1,1 x IR 1,5 8 690 83 18
3AFS400-180 180 1,1 x IR 1,5 8 960 94 22
3AFS400-250 250 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 1200 120 27
3AFS400-320 320 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 1100 140 26
3AFS400-400 400 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 1200 190 34
3AFS400-500 500 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 1400 220 53
3AFS400-630 630 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 2200 245 57
3AFS400-800 800 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 2200 260 9 (27)
3AFS400-1000 1000 1,1 x IR 1,5 6 3200 565 103
1) 1,5 x Ir für 2 Minuten / 1,5 x Ir for 2 Min
2) Die maximal mögliche Taktfrequenz kann mit sehr langen Motorleitungen geringer ausfallen. Prüfen Sie die Temperatur
der Filterdrossel im Dauerbetrieb!
The maximum switching frequency may be lower with very long motor lines. Check the temperature of the filter choke in